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	SACC Agency
	
	Primary Subcommittee Member

	Texas Department of Criminal Justice
	TDCJ
	Karen.Hall@tdcj.texas.gov

	Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
	TCEQ
	denise.garza@tceq.texas.gov

	Department of Family & Protective Services 
	DFPS
	Robin.Blackmon@dfps.texas.gov

	Texas Health and Human Services Commission 
	HHSC
	Sarah.Roper-Coleman@hhs.texas.gov

	Department of State Health Services
	DSHS
	carolyn.barrett@dshs.texas.gov

	Dept of Information Resources 
	DIR
	craig.myers@dir.texas.gov

	Texas Department of Insurance
	TDI
	krista.oswald@tdi.texas.gov

	Texas Juvenile Justice Department 
	TJJD
	Diana.Sawyers@tjjd.texas.gov

	Texas Parks & Wildlife Department 
	TPWD
	Jeannie.Munoz@tpwd.texas.gov

	Texas Department of Public Safety 
	DPS
	Susan.Oballe@dps.texas.gov

	Texas Education Agency 
	TEA
	melody.keith@tea.texas.gov

	Texas Department of Transportation 
	TXDOT
	Darrin.Jensen@txdot.gov

	Texas Workforce Commission 
	TWC
	anita.smith2@twc.state.tx.us



